COH department/program Commencement Celebrations/Awards Ceremonies
	May 14th @ 1pm
	English
	
English Department virtual MA Hooding Ceremony
Contact person & email: Frank De La Santo, frank.delasanto@csun.edu

https://csun.zoom.us/j/89165583312?pwd=QXZ6eUpzTGh4QUhyQkpJTFVDNEtQQT09
Meeting ID: 891 6558 3312
Passcode: 815398

	May 20th @ 5 pm
	Religious Studies 
	A Virtual Celebration of Religious Studies Graduates
Contact person & email: Amanda Baugh,
amanda.Baugh@csun.edu
Zoom Meeting ID: 854 6662 2362
Passcode: 885273

	May 21st @ 10am
	Liberal Studies Event
	Contact person & email: Krystal Howard, krystal.howard@csun.edu
2021 Liberal Studies
Awards Ceremony
May 21, 2021 10:00 AM
Pacific Time
Join Zoom Meeting
https://csun.zoom.us/j/85652737011
Meeting ID: 856 5273 7011

	May 21st @ 2 pm
	Rainbow Graduation
	Rainbow Graduation Celebration:
Presented by The Pride Center and Queer Studies, please register and visit this website for more information: https://www.csun.edu/pride/news/%E2%80%9Crainbow-graduation-celebration-%E2%80%94-virtual%E2%80%9D-pride-center-and-queer-studies-honor-csun%E2%80%99s


	May22nd @ 2 pm
	HUMA
	MA in Humanities Celebration
Contact person & email: Celina Batenhorst, celina@csun.edu
Zoom link pending

	May 23rd @ 10 am
	Asian American Studies Department
	Asian American Studies graduation reception & student awards
Contact person: Eunai Shrake, enai.shrake@csun.edu
ceremony
Zoom link pending

	May 23rd @ 10 am
	Gender & Women’s Studies
	Gender & Women’s Studies Graduation Celebration
Contact person & email:
Florence Kyomugisha & Shira Brown
florence.kyomugisha@csun.edu & shira.brown@csun.edu
Zoom link/invite: https://bit.ly/3xDAwh3


	May 23rd @ 1pm 
	College of Humanities 
	College of Humanities Virtual Commencement
Contact person & email: Noreen Galvin, noreen.galvin@csun.edu
YouTube Live link pending

	May 23rd @ 3:30 pm
	Modern and Classical Languages and Literatures
	MCLL Graduation Reception and Awards Ceremony
Contact person & email: Leslie Yamashita. leslie.yamashita@csun.edu
Join Zoom Meeting
https://csun.zoom.us/j/84212818272?pwd=ZTZaU3kxZk5QbVYvU1dock1nbFZBdz09
Meeting ID: 842 1281 8272
Passcode: 136385

	May 29th @ 3:50 pm
	Chicana/o Studies 
	Chicana/o Studies Department 2021 Virtual Graduation
Contact Person & Email: Gabriel Gutierrez, gabriel.Gutierrez@csun.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]Zoom link sent per registration email





